TOP 50 SENATE CAMPAIGNS BY DISBURSEMENTS
JANUARY 1, 2007 - DECEMBER 31, 2008

CANDIDATE NAME
MCCONNELL, MITCH
FRANKEN, AL

COLEMAN, NORM

DOLE, ELIZABETH
CORNYN, JOHN
CHAMBLISS, SAXBY
UDALL, MARK E
WARNER, MARK R
KERRY, JOHN FORBES
SMITH, GORDON HAROLD
LUNSFORD, BRUCE
LANDRIEU, MARY L
WATTS, MIKAL CARTER
HAGAN, KAY R

SHAHEEN, JEANNE
BAUCUS, MAX
LAUTENBERG, FRANK R
DURBIN, RICHARD J
SUNUNU, JOHN E

UDALL, TOM

COLLINS, SUSAN M
MARTIN, JAMES FRANCIS
SCHAFFER, ROBERT W
MERKLEY, JEFFREY ALAN
ALLEN, THOMAS H
ROBERTS, PAT

WICKER, ROGER F

LEVIN, CARL

INHOFE, JAMES M
HARKIN, THOMAS RICHARD
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR
ROCKEFELLER, JOHN DAVISON IV
KENNEDY, JOHN NEELY
JOHNSON, TIM

PEARCE, STEVE
ALEXANDER, LAMAR
GRAHAM, LINDSEY OLIN
BEGICH, MARK

NORIEGA, RICHARD JOEL
STEVENS, THEODORE F (TED)
ANDREWS, ROBERT E
CIRESI, MICHAEL V
JOHANNS, MICHAEL O
RISCH, JAMES E

PRYOR, MARK LUNSFORD
SESSIONS, JEFF

RICE, ANDREW MONROE

MUSGROVE, DAVID RONALD (RONNIE

WILSON, HEATHER A
GILMORE, JAMES S (JIM) IlI
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53
42
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50
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65
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0
53
52
73
56
68
45
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a7
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49
39
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0
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58
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80
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39
45
0
34

$21,306,296
$21,066,834
$19,011,108
$17,468,134
$16,454,518
$15,692,294
$12,987,562
$12,515,479
$12,279,425
$11,372,481
$10,801,203
$10,146,669
$9,406,554
$8,953,274
$8,225,580
$8,164,703
$8,135,752
$8,016,455
$8,010,010
$7,841,887
$7,765,295
$7,508,505
$7,205,644
$6,501,315
$6,462,451
$6,297,288
$6,160,116
$5,784,520
$5,477,730
$5,022,490
$4,907,245
$4,820,379
$4,795,281
$4,712,283
$4,626,706
$4,571,728
$4,463,619
$4,453,292
$4,157,553
$4,050,791
$4,029,787
$3,962,272
$3,781,316
$3,573,256
$3,284,632
$3,240,151
$2,868,819
$2,684,215
$2,667,483
$2,420,635



